:: WASSER, SAFTE & CO. ::

FLASCHE WASSER
Laberthaler 0.25 natur / dassic
Laberthaler 0.75 natur / dassic

HAUSWASSER MEDIUM
(las0.21/051

SCHORLEN

ORANGE | APFEL | RHABARBER | MARACUJA |
JOHANNISBEERE | GRAPEFRUIT | CRANBERRY
TRAUBE | MANGO

(las0.21/041

SAFT

ORANGE | APFEL | RHABARBER | MARACUJA |
JOHANNISBEERE | GRAPEFRUIT | CRANBERRY

Karaffe 0.2

HOLUNDERSCHORLE (las 04|
Minze | Zitrone

HELLES VOM FASS
Piff0.21
Bier0.251 /051

DUNKLES 051

WEIBBIER
051

ERDINGER WEIBBIER
ALKOHOLFREI 0.5

BISCHOFSHOF HELLES
ALKOHOLFREI

FLASCHE HELMBIER

300€
190¢

290€/490¢

350€/490¢

400€

500€

COCA COLA | LIGHT
SPRITE | FANTA
Hasche 0.331

SPEZI | BITTER LEMON |
TONIC WATER | GINGER ALE
(las0.21/041

RED BULL | SUGARFREE
Dose 0.25 | auf Eis

EISTEE -ELEPHANT BAY-
PEACH | LEMON | BLUEBERRY
Hasche 0,331

.- BIERE ::

LANDSHUTER BRAUHAUS

350¢€
3,80€/490¢

4.90¢

490€

490€

490€

HELLES | RADLER NATURTRUB 033

auch To Go
400€

RADLER NATURTRUB 05|
BIO ZWICKL 051

LEICHTE WEISSE 051
DUNKLE WEISSE 051

ERDINGER URWEISSE 0,5

BITBURGER PILS 033 |

450€

350€/490€

450¢

490€

500€

490€

500¢

400¢



PROSECCO
Serenaextradry 011
Serena Rosé 0.11

CAMPARI AUF EIS
Campari4d

RAUCHENSTEINER SPRITZ
Ramazotti Rosato | Zitrone |
Lavendelsirup | Prosecco | Soda

LILLET WILDBERRY
Lilet Bianc | Wildberry

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Limoncello | Bitter Lemon | Prosecco

SAN BITTER MARACUJA |
ORANGE aLkoHOLFREI

GIN TONIC ALkoHOLFREI

Riesling
Weingut Stahl

Sauvignon Blanc
Weingut Stahl

Lugana
Weingut La vela d’Oro

Blauer Zweigelt
Weingut Hagn

Cabernet Sauvignon
Weingut Emil Bauer

.- APERITIFE ::

CHANDON GARDEN SPRITZ
450€ Glas 0.351
4 50€ ORANGE / ROSMARIN
6,50 € CAMPARI ORANGE | SPRITZ
Campari | Orangensaft
950¢ APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol | Prosecco |Soda
850€ HUGO
Holunder | Lime | Minze |
Prosecco | Soda
850¢ ITALIAN 75 01L
Malfy Gin | Lime | Limoncello |
Prosecco | Soda
6,50 € CRODINO PROSECCO
ALKOHOLFREI
6,50 € PROSECCO avkoHoLFREI
WEISS & ROSE
011]520€ | Grauburgunder
021 | 950€ | Weingut Magarethenhof
011 450€ | Gelber Muskateller
0211]790¢€ Weingut Topf
011 450€ | Rosé
021 | 190€ Weingut Lang
ROT
011 490€ | Primitivo
021 | 8,0 | Weingut Guarini
0111]520¢€
021]950€

950¢

190¢

850€

850€

820¢

6,50€

4,50€

011]450¢
021] 790¢

011 520¢
021 ] 950¢

011 450¢
021 | 790¢

011 490€
021]820€



